
	
	

Celebrity	Equinox	Original	Itinerary:	
	
	
Day	#	 Day	 Date	 Port	 Arrive	 Depart	 Tender/Dock	
1	 Monday	 9/4/2017	 Miami,	FL	 	 3:30	PM	 Docked	
2	 Tuesday	 9/5/2017	 At	Sea	 	 	 Cruising	
3	 Wednesday	 9/6/2017	 At	Sea	 	 	 Cruising	
4	 Thursday	 9/7/2017	 Charlotte	

Amalie,	St.	
Thomas	

8:00	AM	 6:00	PM	 Docked	

5	 Friday	 9/8/2017	 Tortola,	British	
Virgin	Island	

8:00	AM	 5:00	PM	 Docked	

6	 Saturday	 9/9/2017	 St.	Johns,	
Antigua	

8:00	AM	 4:00	PM	 Docked	

7	 Sunday	 9/10/2017	 Bridgetown,	
Barbados	

10:00	AM	 6:00	PM	 Docked	

8	 Monday	 9/11/2017	 Castries,	St.	Lucia	 8:00	AM	 5:00	PM	 Docked	
9	 Tuesday	 9/12/2017	 Philipsburg,	St.	

Maarten	
9:00	AM	 6:00	PM	 Docked	

10	 Wednesday	 9/13/2017	 At	Sea	 	 	 Cruising	
11	 Thursday	 9/14/2017	 At	Sea	 	 	 Cruising	
12	 Friday	 9/15/2017	 Miami,	FL	 7:00	AM	 	 Docked	
	
	
	
	



	
Celebrity	Equinox	Revised	Itinerary:	

	
Day	#	 Day	 Date	 Port	 Arrive	 Depart	 Tender/Dock	
1	 Monday	 9/4/2017	 Miami,	Florida	 	 3:30	PM	 Docked	
2	 Tuesday	 9/5/2017	 At	Sea	 	 	 Cruising	
3	 Wednesday	 9/6/2017	 At	Sea	 	 	 Cruising	
4	 Thursday	 9/7/2017	 Willemstad,	

Curacao	
8:00	AM	 8:00	PM	 Docked	

5	 Friday	 9/8/2017	 At	Sea	 	 	 Cruising	

6	 Saturday	 9/9/2017	 Bridgetown,	
Barbados	

8:00	AM	 5:00	PM	 Docked	

7	 Sunday	 9/10/2017	 Castries,	St.	Lucia	 8:00	AM	 5:00	PM	 Docked	
8	 Monday	 9/11/2017	 Fort	De	France,	

Martinique	
8:00	AM	 7:00	PM	 Docked	

9	 Tuesday	 9/12/2017	 St.	Johns,	
Antigua	

8:00	AM	 5:00	PM	 Docked	

10	 Wednesday	 9/13/2017	 At	Sea	 	 	 Cruising	
11	 Thursday	 9/14/2017	 At	Sea	 	 	 Cruising	
12	 Friday	 9/15/2017	 Miami,	FL	 7:00	AM	 	 Docked	
	


